Air Gas Electronic Materials Enterprise Co., Ltd
Taiwan:  8, Lane 286, Gangshan District, Kaohsiung 82059, Taiwan  Tel: +886-7-621 8118   Email: wen.chen@agem.com.tw
India:  712, A Wing, 7th Floor, Kallas Business Park, Veer Savarkar Marg, Park Site, Vlkhroll(W) Mumbai 400 079
    Tel: +91-22-2517 3333   Email: agemindia@agemindia.com
ACS Series Semi-Auto Changeover System
ACS Series Semi-Auto Changeover System is designed based on a pre-set gas regulator module to achieve
semi-auto switching from an exhausted source cylinder to a full source cylinder without manual operation.
This is widely used in gas delivery solutions for the laboratory or small-to-medium volume applications.

    Tel: +91-22-2517 3333   Email: agemindia@agemindia.com
Flow Data
Ordering Information
Series Seat
Materials
Inlet
Pressure
Outlet
Pressure
Inlet
Connections
Outlet
Connections
Options
ACS P A C 00 00 A0
 P:PTFE
C:PCTFE
A: 500 psi
B: 800 psi
C: 2200 psi
D: 3000 psi
E: 3500 psi
C: 50 psi
D: 150 psi
E: 200 psi
00: 1/4”NPT(F)
01: 1/4”NPT(M)
11: 1/4”LOK
12: 3/8”LOK
14: 1/4”PT(F)
21: 1/4”VCR(F)
22: 1/2”VCR(F)
00: 1/4”NPT(F)
01: 1/4”NPT(M)
11: 1/4”LOK
12: 3/8”LOK
14: 1/4”PT(F)
21: 1/4”VCR(F)
22: 1/2”VCR(F)
A0: Purge valve
A1: Isolation valve
A3: Pigtail
A4: Fire arrestor
A5: Safety relief valve
B0: Signal output
B1: Alarm
C1: Customized